
IFBPlan Holders List PLAN HOLDERS LIST IFB700419-25

NO.
Prime or 

Sub
VENDOR/COMPANY NAME VENDOR ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. DATE RECEIVED

42685 Dulles Trade Ct.
Sterling, VA 20166 ngrover@amconcrete.net

3680 Wheeler Avenue, Suite 300 roxana@sagresconstruction.com 

Alexandria, VA 22304 Estimating@sagresconstruction.com

tonyg@sagresconstruction.com 

(Mailing) PO Box 189
(Shipping) 3510 Canal Road, davidjr@clarke-electric.net

Dumfries, VA 22026
4305 Hazel Park Ct.
Chantilly, VA 20151 james_vogt@wahazel.com 

614 W. Patapsco Ave.
Baltimore, MD 21225 MitchellN@Commercial-Group.com

9301 Innovation Drive Federico.J.Tersoglio@imegcorp.com

Manassas VA 20110 Chris.L.Smith@imegcorp.com

PO Box 879
McLean VA 22101 bids@ardentcompany.com

8435 Backlick Road
Lorton, VA 22079 amy.huling@shirleycontracting.com

4460 Brookfield Corporate Dr, Suite L
Chantilly, VA 20151 staher@sandspart.com

2812 Old Lee Hwy
 Fairfax, VA 22031 mdomingues@brightconstructiongroup.com

601 Nursery Road
Linthicum, MD 21090 choffman@rommelusa.com 2/10/202511 Sub DBA, Rommel Infrastructure, Inc. Craig Hoffman 443.506.1450

ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST

1 A&M Concrete Corp. Natassia Grover 703.544.0850Prime 1/17/2025

3 Phillip C. Clarke Electrical Contractor, Inc.                         David Clarke, Jr. 703.441.2041

2 Sagres Construction Corp Roxana Monterrosa 703.924.7220Prime

Sub

4 William A Hazel Inc. Jim Vogt 703.657.6341

IMEG Corp.
Federico Tersoglio and 

Chris Smith

703.766.3924 and 

703.393.9887

773.301.21105 Commercial Utilities Mitchell Nelson

Prime

Sub

Ardent Company Bids Arash Hooshangi
703.288.3250 Ext. 

210

6

7

Prime

Sub

Saber Taher 703.627.6324

8 Shirley Contracting Company LLC 703.550.3547Amy HulingPrime

Sub

10 Bright Construction Group Mike Domingues 703.863.9361

1/21/2025

1/22/2025

1/27/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

Sub

1/30/2025

1/24/2025

1/23/2025

1/22/2025

9 S&S Partners, LLC
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